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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 2 Demont Vincent

No 6 Diruit Jérome (Rg=2)

Pass 3 14:05:49.992

Pass 10 14:07:12.283 1 1:22.291 **

Pass 19 14:08:33.816 2 1:21.533 **

In 27 14:10:00.208 3 1:26.392

Pass 36 14:11:46.944 4 1:46.736

Pass 42 14:13:10.009 5 1:23.065

No 7 Oko Denis

No 14 Roca Quentin

In 9 14:06:48.948

No 17 Laurence  Yann (Rg=5)

Pass 12 14:07:14.638

Pass 20 14:08:45.526 1 1:30.888 *

Pass 28 14:10:10.309 2 1:24.783 *

In 37 14:11:48.910 3 1:38.601

No 21 Ruby Johnny

No 24 Vaillant Nicolas

No 26 Rio Richard

No 40 Dufau Patrice (Rg=1)

Pass 2 14:05:49.675

Pass 13 14:07:16.630 1 1:26.955 *

Pass 21 14:08:46.210 2 1:29.580

Pass 29 14:10:11.220 3 1:25.010 *

Pass 34 14:11:35.801 4 1:24.581 *

Pass 41 14:13:02.852 5 1:27.051

Pass 45 14:14:27.784 6 1:24.932

Pass 48 14:15:51.931 7 1:24.147 *

In 50 14:17:27.065 8 1:35.134

Pass 53 14:19:15.294 9 1:48.229

Pass 55 14:20:38.275 10 1:22.981 *

Pass 58 14:22:00.555 11 1:22.280 *

Pass 61 14:23:21.933 12 1:21.378 **

Pass 64 14:24:47.484 13 1:25.551

No 56 Betremieux Steven

No 62 Rio Killian

No 69 Peccave Francois (Rg=4)

Pass 6 14:06:04.283

Pass 16 14:07:27.270 1 1:22.987 *

Pass 24 14:08:53.033 2 1:25.763

Pass 31 14:10:18.088 3 1:25.055

Pass 35 14:11:44.738 4 1:26.650

Pass 43 14:13:13.325 5 1:28.587

In 46 14:14:46.685 6 1:33.360

Pass 49 14:17:26.485 7 2:39.800

Pass 52 14:18:50.551 8 1:24.066

Pass 57 14:20:50.777 9 2:00.226

Pass 60 14:22:13.655 10 1:22.878 *

Pass 63 14:23:44.648 11 1:30.993

No 72 Descoustey Hervé (Rg=6)

Pass 4 14:05:54.574

Pass 14 14:07:24.698 1 1:30.124 *

Pass 23 14:08:51.149 2 1:26.451 *

Pass 32 14:10:19.316 3 1:28.167

In 39 14:12:02.032 4 1:42.716

No 85 Levillain Aurélien (Rg=8)

Pass 5 14:05:55.240

Pass 15 14:07:26.135 1 1:30.895 *

In 25 14:09:05.693 2 1:39.558

No 94 chaumont alexis (Rg=3)

Pass 8 14:06:46.208

Pass 18 14:08:12.235 1 1:26.027 *

Pass 26 14:09:35.962 2 1:23.727 *

Pass 33 14:10:58.065 3 1:22.103 *

Pass 40 14:12:25.074 4 1:27.009

Pass 44 14:13:49.328 5 1:24.254

In 47 14:15:28.687 6 1:39.359

Pass 51 14:17:56.612 7 2:27.925

Pass 54 14:19:20.844 8 1:24.232

Pass 56 14:20:44.266 9 1:23.422

Pass 59 14:22:08.990 10 1:24.724

Pass 62 14:23:31.441 11 1:22.451

Pass 65 14:24:54.724 12 1:23.283

No 99 Beaufrere Eric

No 176 Verdure Cédric (Rg=7)

Pass 11 14:07:14.371

Pass 22 14:08:48.276 1 1:33.905 *

Pass 30 14:10:16.465 2 1:28.189 *
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No 176 Verdure Cédric (Rg=7)

In 38 14:11:59.256 3 1:42.791

No 262 havel cedric

No 333 Martel Jérome

Pass 7 14:06:17.430

In 17 14:08:00.534 1 1:43.104


